Pos. Name

PO PPN O S ©OENOU A WN

A.Campbell-Smith
J.McAllister
R.Scott

B.Mackie
T.Kidner
H.Butcher
J.Campbell-Smith
C.McEachran
M.Brown
H.Hunter

J.Brown

J.Bell

R.Falconer
D.Lury
R.Meldrum
M.Baillie-Hamilton

Crawford Cup
A.Campbell-Smith

Tyro Award
R.Scott
Saturday Agg.
B.Mackie
Sunday Agg.

J.McAllister

NATIONAL RIFLE CLUB OF SCOTLAND

Saturday Saturday Saturday

987X

72.11
74.10
72.07
74.11
68.07
73.04
74.07
69.06
68.04
67.05
71.06
67.06
71.06
66.03
64.02
0.00

472.47

459.32

194.23

27719

SPRING MEETING 2006

1114X

74.08
74.08
69.06
74.08
73.07
69.02
68.04
69.04
68.05
67.02
65.03
63.04
61.02
52.00
63.03
0.00

1233X

49.06
46.03
45.02
46.04
48.02
45.05
45.02
42.00
46.03
49.07
46.04
45.03
40.03
37.01
27.01
0.00

Sunday
987X

96.11
99.11
97.10
96.09
95.07
96.10
95.04
93.09
95.04
97.09
91.05
91.06
90.04
94.09
90.04
95.10

Sunday
1114X

91.07
91.03
93.06
88.05
85.04
90.02
88.05
93.03
87.03
86.03
79.05
85.02
85.02
79.00
59.00
93.06

Sunday
1233X

90.04
87.05
83.01
79.04
88.04
83.03
85.03
82.03
81.02
77.04
77.00
76.01
76.01
81.02
63.01
78.02

Grand Agg.

472.47
471.40
459.32
457.41
457.31
456.26
455.25
448.25
445.21
443.30
429.23
427.22
423.18
409.15
366.11
266.18



